

Druckfehler.

Seite 184	Zeile 17	von oben	lies	das	statt	des.
" 200	" 17	" "	" "	gewaldes	statt	gewaldes.
" 201	" 7	" "	" "	veriehen	"	verieheu.
" 201	" 3	" unten	"	fölchen	"	fölehen.
" 202	" 12	" oben	"	alfo	"	alfo.
" 205	" 3	" unten	"	wobon	"	wowon.
" 213	" 9	" "	" "	noch	"	nach.
" 215	" 3	" "	" "	veintschaft	"	veintfchaft.
" 221	" 1	" "	" "	enpholich	"	enphoich.
